STSPIN32 3-phase BLDC controllers extended to high voltage applications
with 250V and 600V options
3-phase Motor Controllers
with Embedded STM32 MCU
STSPIN32F0 HIGH
VOLTAGE
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
250V and 600V Three-phase gate

STSPIN32F0 High Voltage Main internal blocks
Product table
Order code Description Vin min (V) Vin max (V)
Vout max
(V)
IGATE (A) Related documents
STSPIN32F0251/Q 250V
3-phase
driver with
STM32 MCU
9 20 250V
0.35
EVSPIN32F0251S1/ EVSPIN32F02Q1S1 products evaluation
boards, STSW-SPIN32F0251 firmware for fast and easy
evaluation of BLDC 1-shunt six-steps control
STSPIN32F0252/Q 1
STEVAL-PTool2v1 reference design for power tools up to 80V.
One-shunt six-step firmware for hands-on start-up
STSPIN32F0601/Q 600V
3-phase
driver with
STM32
9 20 600V
0.35
EVSPIN32F0601S1 / EVSPIN32F06Q1S1 product evaluation
board STSW-SPIN32F0601 firmware for fast and easy evaluation
of BLDC 1-shunt six-steps control
EVSPIN32F0601S3 / EVSPIN32F06Q1S3 product evaluation
board to be paired with X-CUBE-MCSDK software development
kit for fast and easy evaluation of PMSM 3-shunt field-oriented
control
STSPIN32F0602/Q 1
EVSPIN32F0602S1 / EVSPIN32F06Q2S1 product evaluation
board STSW-SPIN32F0602 firmware for fast and easy evaluation
of BLDC 1-shunt six-steps control
STSPIN32F0 HIGH VOLTAGE 3-phase Motor Controllers with Embedded STM32 MCU
VDDA